Stadtmeisterschaft Gera Mixed 2024

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste der Spielerinnen

Platz Name Schnitt  Pins

1 Henkel, Julia 158,50 951
Vorrunde Mixed 136,00 136
Mixed 163,00 815

2 Hasanovic, Sara 155,33 932
Vorrunde Mixed 135,00 135
Mixed 159,40 797

3 Schitz, Martina 143,17 859
Vorrunde Mixed 107,00 107
Mixed 150,40 752

4 Tschirschke, Roswita 125,83 755
Vorrunde Mixed 123,00 123
Mixed 126,40 632

5 Geithner, Andrea 124,50 747
Vorrunde Mixed 101,00 101
Mixed 129,20 646

6 Lenz, Liliane 121,17 727
Vorrunde Mixed 109,00 109
Mixed 123,60 618
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Hi
198

136
198

174
135
174

191
107
191

144
123
144

151
101
151

147

109
147

Lo Diff
136 62
136 0
144 54
135 39
135 0
147 27
107 84
107 0
120 71
105 39
123 0
105 39
101 50
01 0
105 46
107 40
109 0
107 40

THU
136
151

THU
135
174

THU
107
140

THU
123
127

THU

101
121

31.08.2024

Jena - Roma
Land Verein /Club EDV -Nr
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 11315
175 147 144 198
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 11221
160 147 151 165
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 11207
191 120 133 168
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwodtzen 241
135 105 144 121
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwo6tzen 11258
129 140 105 151
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwo6tzen 11248

THU
109
117

107 131 116 147



Stadtmeisterschaft Gera Mixed 2024

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste der Spieler

Platz
1

Name

Geithner, Daniel
Vorrunde Mixed
Mixed

Kupfernagel, Thomas
Vorrunde Mixed

Mixed
Keil, Robert
Vorrunde Mixed
Mixed
Schitz, Bernhard

Vorrunde Mixed
Mixed

Fréhlich, Enrico
Vorrunde Mixed
Mixed

Schulz, Marco
Vorrunde Mixed
Mixed

Schnitt

196,67
167,00
202,60

188,00
175,00
190,60

180,83
182,00
180,60

175,00
154,00
179,20

174,50
160,00
177,40

161,33

119,00
169,80

Pins
1.180

167
1.013

1.128
175
953

1.085
182
903

1.050
154
896

1.047
160
887

968
119
849
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219

167
219

256
175
256

210
182
210

201
154
201

203
160
203

200
119
200

Lo Diff
167 52
167 0
179 40
139 117
175 0
139 117
151 59
182 0
151 59
154 47
154 0
159 42
147 56
160 0
147 56
119 81
119 0
123 77

THU
167
194

THU
175
256

THU
182
184

THU
154
160

THU

160
187

31.08.2024

Jena - Roma
Land Verein /Club EDV -Nr
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 618
212 179 209 219
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 492
195 191 139 172
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwdtzen 11316
159 151 210 199
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwodtzen 11045
201 183 193 159
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwo6tzen 64
169 203 147 181
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwodtzen 11301

THU
119
195

200 174 157 123



